TREPPEN

Version

110/ 60
110/70

120/ 60

120/70

130/60

130/70

A

Lukenkasten

frame size

LxBxH
inmm

1090 x 590 x 130
1090 x 690 x 130

1190 x 590 x 130
1190 x 690 x 130
1290 x 590 x 130

1290 x 690 x 130

Technisches Datenblatt

technical datasheet

1,1 W/m?’K
u-Wert
u-value
A B
Rohbaumaly lichte Raumhéhe
rough opening size floor to ceiling height
LxB )
) inmm
Inmm
1100 x 600 -2750
1100 x 700 -2750
1200 x 600 -2800
1200 x 700 -2800
1300 x 600 -2800
1300 x 700 -2800

C

Ausklappraum

fold-out space

inmm

650
650

550
550
450

450

Steel

D

Grundmal

basic size

inmm

1200
1200

1200
1200
1200

1200

gultig / valid
von / from:
bis / to:

28.03.2023




